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Clinton County Canine Club
Board Meeting
June 18,2019
UNO?’s Plattsburgh, NY
5:30 pm Social Time
6:30pm Dinner Meeting
Agenda

Call to Order

3.1.
3.2.
3.3.
3.4.

. Approval of minutes of the May 15, 2019 meeting
. Officers’ Reports

President: Roxanne Vincent
Vice-President: Linda LaPier
Secretary: Vicki Siskavich
Treasurer: Karen McCarty

Committee Reports:

4.1.

4.2.
4.3.
4.4.
4.5.
4.6.
4.7.
4.8.

Agility: Carolyn Wilson resigning. Linda LaPier and Karen McCarty
co-chairs

Family Pet Dog Training: Dan Meunier

Inventory: Greg Sherman

Event Coordinator and Social Media: Ashley Schiffler

Welcome: Janet Puhalla

Website: Helen & Thaddeus Morales

Outreach: Judy Quay

Fit Dog Committee: Debra Frederick and Deb Kreisler

Permanent Member Voting

. New Business 6.1 Voting for 2019-2020 officers and board members:

Judy Quay

. Adjournment

Speaker: David Brown An overview of physiological differences
between humans and canineswith focus on why certain medications and
foods may be harmful to them or not be of any benefit.



